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MONTHLY BUNCH STOCK REPORT
1.	 All cloth numbers are available from stock where indicated.
2.	 When a number is temporarily OUT OF STOCK,  

new supplies are expected for shipping on the date indicated.
3.	 Where a number is marked "SOLD OUT", this means it  

is no longer obtainable, nor will it be in the future.
4.	 **Indicates that a number has become SOLD OUT since the  

previous issue of the Monthly Bunch Stock Report.
5.	 Please update your Holland & Sherry bunches every month  

by tearing out or cutting out the SOLD OUT styles.
6.	 Bunches not listed on this stock report are completely sold out  

and must be discarded.

RAPPORT MENSUEL SUR ETAT DES LIASSES 
1.	 Tous les articles sont disponibles sur stock sauf remarque contraire.
2.	 Lorsqu'un article est temporairement HORS DE STOCK,  

on attend un nouvel approvisionment à la date indiquée.
3.	 Lorsqu'un article est indiqué SUPPRIMÉ, il n'est plus disponible.
4.	 * * Indique qu'un article a été SUPPRIMÉ depuis la diffusion 

antérieure de notre Rapport Mensuel.
5.	 Veuillez mettre à jour vos liasses en retirant tous les échantillons 

supprimés chaque mois quand  vous recevrez ce Rapport.
6.	 Les liasses qui ne figurent pas dans ce Rapport sont supprimés.  

II faut s'en debarrasser.

MONATLICHER BÜNDELBERICHT
1.	 Sämtliche Artikel sind sofort lieferbar, es sei denn wenn  

nicht anders vermerkt.
2.	 Bei einem vorübergehend NICHT LIEFERBAREN  

Artikel wird das neue erwartete Lieferdatum angegeben.
3.	 Wenn ein Artikel als AUSVERKAUFT bezeichnet wird,  

heisst dies dass dieserl Artikel nicht mehr lieferbar ist.
4.	 * * bedeutet dass ein Artikel seit Herausgabe des letzten 

monatlichen Berichts inzwischen RESTLOS AUSVERKAUFT 
geworden ist.

5.	 Bitte bringen Sie Ihre Holland & Sherry Bündel auf den neuesten 
Stand indem Sie die ausverkauften Artikel herausschneiden oder-
reissen.

6.	 Bündel, die nicht in diesem Bündelbericht aufgeführt werden sind 
restlos ausverkauftund müssen entfernt werden.

INFORME MENSUAL DE STOCK DE MUESTRARIOS
1.	 Todos las referencias de tejido están disponibles en stock  

a menos que se indique lo contrario.
2.	 Cuando una referencia aparece como “TEMPORALMENTE 

FUERA DE STOCK”, se indica también la fecha en que el nuevo 
stock  estará disponible.

3.	 Cuando una referencia aparezca con el término “AGOTADA Y 
DESCATALOGADA”, esto significa que ya no está disponible,  
ni lo estará en el futuro.

4.	 ** Indica que una referencia ha sido DESCATALOGADA tras la 
anterior edición del “Informe Mensual de Stock de Muestrarios”

5.	 Por favor, actualice sus muestrarios Holland & Sherry 
mensualmente, quitando de los mismos las referencias 
AGOTADAS Y DESCATALOGADAS.

6.	 Los muestrarios no mencionados en el  “informe mensual de stock 
de muestrarios”, estan considerados agotados y descatalogados en su 
integridad. Por favor retirenlos de su colección de muestrarios

SHOWROOM
9/10 Savile Row 
London W1S 3PF
T:	 +44 (0)207 437 0404 
F:	 +44 (0)207 734 6110
orders@hollandandsherry.co.uk 
www.hollandandsherry.com 

ADMINISTRATION & EXPORT SALES
Venlaw Road 
Peebles EH45 8DD
T:	 +44 (0)1721 720101 
F:	 +44 (0)1721 722309
enquiries@hollandandsherry.co.uk 
www.hollandandsherry.com 



COLLECTION/BUNCH SUMMARY List 226 June 2018

Collection No’s
No. Collection
Kollektion Stoffnr.
Colección número

Bunch No
No. Liasse
Bündel Nr. 
Muestrario númeroro

Bunch Name
Nom de Liasse
Bündel Name
Nombre del muestario

227000 -013 HS578 Linings
182900 -913 HS1218B Cash Cords
182700 -811 HS1218C Luxury Velvet
753000 -607 HS1375 Classic Worsted Flannel
892000 -30 HS1389 Harris Tweed
243000 -61 HS1424 Summer in the City
403000 -809 HS1440 Summer Variety
623000 -57 HS1462 City of London Vintage Suiting
703500 -516 HS1470 Koh I Noor
803500 -552 HS1480 Swan Hill
953000 -911 HS1495 Dakota
973001 -52 HS1497 Black Tie Elite
204000 -303 HS1520 South Pacific Linens II
254000 -103 HS1525A Cashique Suitings
520100 -161 HS1525B Cashique Suitings (Album)
284300 -411 HS1528A Luxury Mohair
284500 -611 HS1528B Classic Mohair
294000 -111 HS1529 Target Gaberdines
364100 -171 HS1536 Snowy River Lightweight
414000 -64 HS1541 Dragonfly Supreme 160’s
434500 -533 HS1543 Black Pearl
474000 -956 HS1547 Crystal Springs
494000 -204 HS1549 Cashique Jackets 
644000 -60 HS1564 Perennial Classics
654000 -67 HS1565 Classic Worsteds
734003 -608 HS1573 Chequers
745000 -79 HS1574 Target
874000 -113 HS1587A Ascot Soft Touch Jackets
904500 -901 HS1590 SherryAlpaca Jackets
925000 -19 HS1592 Cashmere Pure Opulence Jackets
126000 -700 HS1612 Ladieswear Collection
166000 -501 HS1616 Key West III
226300 -516 HS1622 Linings
266000 -59 HS1626 Cool Breeze
276000 -27 HS1627 So Cotton
286000 -51 HS1628 English Mohairs
346800 -908 HS1634 Snowy River Suiting
356000 -519 HS1635 Monadh
425000 -411 HS1642 Imperial Gold
436000 -616 HS1643 The Anniversary Collection
486000 -113 HS1648A Impact II
486500 -563 HS1648B Impact II (Album)
636000 -110 HS1663 City Suits
696000 -102 HS1669 Sloane Square
816000 -61 HS1681 Masterpiece Gold III
826000 -44 HS1682 Peacock
866000 -31 HS1686 Monadh
906000 -407 HS1690 SherryKash Jackets
926000 -601 HS1692 Cashmere Doeskin Blazers

Collection No’s
No. Collection
Kollektion Stoffnr.
Colección número

Bunch No
No. Liasse
Bündel Nr. 
Muestrario númeroro

Bunch Name
Nom de Liasse
Bündel Name
Nombre del muestario

976000 -81 HS1697 Black Tie
976500 -570 HS1697A Masquerade
976500 -570 HS1697B Masquerade (Album)
986000 -53 HS1698A Classic Overcoats and Topcoats
986500 -508 HS1698B The Trenchcoat Collection
127000 -550 HS1712 Ladieswear 
177000 -351 HS1717A Cotton Classics
177500 -901 HS1717B Seasonal Cottons
187000 -702 HS1718A Corduroys & Moleskin
187800 -61 HS1718B Cash Cord
187900 -911 HS1718C Luxury Velvets
217000 -116 HS1721 Dupioni Silks
237000 -54 HS1723 Cape Horn
307000 -901 HS1730 Mesh Blazer
337000 -59 HS1733 Crispaire
337500 -553 HS1733A/B Xtreme with AquArrêt®

387000 -56 HS1738 Dragonfly with AquArrêt®

447000 -31 HS1744 Summer Ascot
477000 -950 HS1747A/B Crystal Springs
607000 -53 HS1760 Intercity
667000 -57 HS1766 Cape Horn
737000 -307 HS1773 Chequers
757000 -605 HS1775 Classic Flannel
807500 -64 HS1780 Swan Hill
877000 -201 HS1787 Ascot Classics
907000 -950 HS1790A/B SherryAlpaca
927000 -308 HS1792A/B Cashmere Pure Opulence	
118000 -045 HS1811 Portofino II
138000 -318 HS1813 Sherry Stretch
168000 -310 HS1816 Oceania
248500 -611 HS1824A/B Xtreme Ultrafine
258500 -553 HS1825A/B Cashique
318000 -072 HS1831A Royal Mile 1976
318500 -546 HS1831B Royal Mile 1976 Plains
368000 -068 HS1836 Snowy River Lightweight
408000 -215 HS1840 Summer Variety
428000 -023 HS1842 Argento
428500 -621 HS1842A Tesoro
458100 -420 HS1845A/B Sherry Silk
478500 -953 HS1847A/B Cyrstal Springs

Button Collection
Enamel BUT402-BUT426
Gilt BUT600-BUT615
Enamel BUT800-801
Gilt BUT802-BUT811



**  Indicates that a number has become SOLD OUT since the previous issue of the Monthly Bunch Stock Report.  
**  Indique qu’un article a été SUPPRIMÉ depuis la diffusion antérieure de notre Rapport Mensuel.  
**  bedeutet dass ein Artikel seit Herausgabe des letzten monatlichen Berichts inzwischen RESTLOS AUSVERKAUFT geworden ist.  
**  Indica que una referencia ha sido DESCATALOGADA tras la anterior edición del “Informe Mensual de Stock de Muestrarios”

Collection No’s
No. Collection
Kollektion Stoffnr.
Colección número

Bunch No
No. Liasse
Bündel Nr. 
Muestrario número

Bunch Name
Nom de Liasse
Bündel Name
Nombre del muestario

In Stock
En Stock
Auf Lager
Disponible

Out of Stock
Hors Stock
Vorübergehend nicht lieferbar
Agotada temporalmente

Sold Out
Supprimé
Ausverkauft
Agotada y descatalogada

227000 -013 HS578 Linings Yes
182900 -913 HS1218B Cash Cords 182904(5)

182909(10)
182908(9)

182700 -811 HS1218C Luxury Velvet 182703(4)
182706(7)

182704(5)

753000 -607 HS1375 Classic Worsted Flannel 753005(6)
753009(10)
753019(20)
753210(44)
753306(51)
753503(72)
753601(76) 

753007(8)
753016(17)
753207(42)
753301(46)
753309(54)
753600(75)
753602(77)

892000 -30 HS1389 Harris Tweed 892013(14)
892016(17)

892015(16)
892019(20)

243000 -61 HS1424 Summer in the City 243056 (57) Mid June 243045(46) 243058(59)
403000 -809 HS1440 Summer Variety 403006(7)

403014(15)
403203(27)
403401(33)
403807(61)

403007(8)
403104(20)
403204(28)
403511(45)

623000 -57 HS1462 City of London Vintage Suiting

**

623001(2)
623020(21)
623023(24)
623040(41)
623051(52)
623056(57) **

623016(17)
623021(22)
623032(33)
623047(48)
623055(56)
623057(58)

703500 -516 HS1470 Koh I Noor 703510(11)
803500 -552 HS1480 Swan Hill 803504(5)

803509(10)
803521(22)
803540(41)

**
803508(9)
803519(20)
803523(24)

953000 -911 HS1495 Dakota 953303 (33) Mid June 953004(5)
953101(17)
953300(30)
953500(43)
953812(68)

953005(6)
953108(24)
953405(41)
953702(54)

973001 -52 HS1497 Black Tie Elite
**

973012(13)
973031(32)
973041(42)

973020(21)
973036(37)
973053(54)

204000 -303 HS1520 South Pacific Linens II 204203 (37) End June ** 204005(6) 204030(31)
254000 -103 HS1525A Cashique Suitings (Bunch) 254000(1)

254004(5)
254020(21)
254033(34)
254037(38)
254050(51)
254057(58)

254001(2)
254012(13)
254027(28)
254036(37)
254042(43)
254053(54)

520100 -161 HS1525B Cashique Suitings (Album) 520100
520134
520141
520147
520157

520120
520138
520146
520155
520158

284300 -411 HS1528A Luxury Mohair ** 284307(8)
284317(18)

** 284311(12)
284403(29)

284500 -611 HS1528B Classic Mohair 284610(30)
294000 -111 HS1529 Target Gaberdines Yes
364100 -171 HS1536 Snowy River Lightweight

**
364103(4)
364106(7)
364135(36)
364141(42)
364148(49)
364154(55)
364164(65)
364169(70)

364104(5)
364126(27)
364136(37)
364147(48)
364149(50)
364162(63)
364167(68)
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Collection No’s
No. Collection
Kollektion Stoffnr.
Colección número

Bunch No
No. Liasse
Bündel Nr. 
Muestrario número

Bunch Name
Nom de Liasse
Bündel Name
Nombre del muestario

In Stock
En Stock
Auf Lager
Disponible

Out of Stock
Hors Stock
Vorübergehend nicht lieferbar
Agotada temporalmente

Sold Out
Supprimé
Ausverkauft
Agotada y descatalogada

414000 -64 HS1541 Dragonfly Supreme 160’s **
**

**
**
**
**

**
**
**
**
**

414006(7)
414008(9)
414013(14)
414023(24)
414029(30)
414036(37)
414039(40)
414041(42)
414045(46)
414052(53)
414055(56)
414060(61)
414063(64)

**
**
**

**
**
**
**
**

**
**
**

414007(8)
414012(13)
414015(16)
414025(26)
414034(35)
414038(39)
414040(41)
414042(43)
414048(49)
414053(54)
414056(57)
414062(63)
414064(65)

434500 -533 HS1543 Black Pearl 434500(1)
434509(10)
434513(14)
434518(19)
434524(25)
434527(28)
434532(33)

** 434503(4)
434512(13)
434517(18)
434523(24)
434525(26)
434531(32)

474000 -956 HS1547 Crystal Springs 474100(2)
474203(12)
474206(15)
474302(19)
474802(34)
474900(36)

474201(10)
474205(14)
474300(17)
474801(33)
474803(35)
474955(43)

494000 -204 HS1549 Cashique Jackets  494010(15)
494024(33)
494031(40)
494201(43)
494203(45)

**
494011(16)
494030(39)
494200(42)
494202(44)
494204(46)

644000 -60 HS1564 Perennial Classics
** 
**

644000(1)
644029(30)
644042(43) **

644025(26)
644038(39)
644047(48)

654000 -67 HS1565 Classic Worsteds Yes
734003 -608 HS1573 Chequers 734500(1)

734502(3)
734601(6)
734113(27)
734115(29)
734119(33)
734122(36)
734124(38)
734017(55)

734501(2)
734503(4)
734603(8)
734114(28)
734116(30)
734121(35)
734123(37)
734015(54)
734018(56)

745000 -79 HS1574 Target 745015(16)
745022(23)
745034(35)
745056(57) **

745019(20)
745030(31)
745055(56)
745062(63)

874000 -113 HS1587A Ascot Soft Touch Jackets 874016(17) 874020(21)
904500 -901 HS1590 SherryAlpaca Jackets 904508(9)

904526(27)
904704(21)

904510(11)
904703(17&19)
904706(4)

925000 -19 HS1592 Cashmere Pure Opulence Jackets 925000(1)
925002(5)
925008(17)

** 925001(3)
925003(7)

126000 -700 HS1612 Ladieswear Collection 126000(1)
126002(3)
126004(5)
126009(10)
126014(15)

126001(2)
126003(4)
126005(6)
126013(14)

166000 -501 HS1616 Key West III 166406(26)
166408(28)

** 166407(27)

226300 -516 HS1622 Linings Yes
266000 -59 HS1626 Cool Breeze **

**
**
**

266000(1)
266033(33)
266043(44)
266058(59)

266003(4)
266040(41)
266054(55)

276000 -27 HS1627 So Cotton
**

276012(13)
276027(28)

276024(25)

286000 -51 HS1628 English Mohairs 286007(8)
286050(51)

** 286019(20)

**  Indicates that a number has become SOLD OUT since the previous issue of the Monthly Bunch Stock Report.  
**  Indique qu’un article a été SUPPRIMÉ depuis la diffusion antérieure de notre Rapport Mensuel.  
**  bedeutet dass ein Artikel seit Herausgabe des letzten monatlichen Berichts inzwischen RESTLOS AUSVERKAUFT geworden ist.  
**  Indica que una referencia ha sido DESCATALOGADA tras la anterior edición del “Informe Mensual de Stock de Muestrarios”



List 226 June 2018STOCK REPORT  

**  Indicates that a number has become SOLD OUT since the previous issue of the Monthly Bunch Stock Report.  
**  Indique qu’un article a été SUPPRIMÉ depuis la diffusion antérieure de notre Rapport Mensuel.  
**  bedeutet dass ein Artikel seit Herausgabe des letzten monatlichen Berichts inzwischen RESTLOS AUSVERKAUFT geworden ist.  
**  Indica que una referencia ha sido DESCATALOGADA tras la anterior edición del “Informe Mensual de Stock de Muestrarios”

Collection No’s
No. Collection
Kollektion Stoffnr.
Colección número

Bunch No
No. Liasse
Bündel Nr. 
Muestrario número

Bunch Name
Nom de Liasse
Bündel Name
Nombre del muestario

In Stock
En Stock
Auf Lager
Disponible

Out of Stock
Hors Stock
Vorübergehend nicht lieferbar
Agotada temporalmente

Sold Out
Supprimé
Ausverkauft
Agotada y descatalogada

346800 -908 HS1634 Snowy River Suiting
**
**

346806(7)
346810(11)
346818(19)
346902(51)

346808(9)
346814(15)
346821(22)

356000 -519 HS1635 Monadh

**

356000(1)
356007(8)
356017(18)

**
356001(2)
356012(13)

425000 -411 HS1642 Imperial Gold Yes
436000 -616 HS1643 The Anniversary Collection 436000(1A)

436120(21B) 
436616(15D)

436102(3B)
436614(13D)

486000 -113 HS1648A Impact II (Bunch) 486000(1)
486002(3)
486011(16)
486027(38)

486001(2)
486006(7)
486013(18)
486028(39)

486500 -563 HS1648B Impact II (Album) 486500
486504
486513
486538 

486501
486511
486516
486541 

636000 -110 HS1663 City Suits Yes
696000 -102 HS1669 Sloane Square Yes
816000 -61 HS1681 Masterpiece Gold III 816020(21) 816021(22)
826000 -44 HS1682 Peacock 826044 (45) Mid June
866000 -31 HS1686 Monadh 866009(10) ** 866020(21)
906000 -407 HS1690 SherryKash Jackets (Box)

**
**

906007(8)
906012(13)
906014(15)
906020(21)
906022(23)

** 906009(10)
906013(14)
906017(18)
906021(22)

906000 -407 HS1690 SherryKash Jackets (Travel Set)

**
**

906007(15)
906012(25)
906014(29)
906020(41)
906022(45)

** 906009(19)
906013(27)
906017(35)
906021(43)

926000 -601 HS1692 Cashmere Doeskin Blazers 926000 (1) 
976000 -81 HS1697 Black Tie 976041 (42) Mid June

976044 (45) End June
976500 -570 HS1697A Masquerade (Bunch) 976516(16)

976547(44)
976544(41)

976500 -570 HS1697B Masquerade (Album) 976516
976547

976544

986000 -53 HS1698A Classic Overcoats and Topcoats Yes
986500 -508 HS1698B The Trenchcoat Collection Yes
127000 -550 HS1712 Ladieswear 127400 (13) Mid June ** 127052(4) 127250(10)
177000 -351 HS1717A Cotton Classics 177200(51)
177500 -901 HS1717B Seasonal Cottons 177500 (1) End May
187000 -702 HS1718A Corduroys & Moleskin 187305 (39) Mid July
187800 -61 HS1718B Cash Cord Yes
187900 -911 HS1718C Luxury Velvets Yes
217000 -116 HS1721 Dupioni Silks Yes
237000 -54 HS1723 Cape Horn 237031 (32) End June
307000 -901 HS1730 Mesh Blazer Yes
337000 -59 HS1733 Crispaire 337043 (44) End June

337044 (45) Beg June
337500 -553 HS1733A Xtreme with AquArrêt®  (Bunch) 337516(17) 337535(36)
337500 -553 HS1733B Xtreme with AquArrêt®  (Album) 337516 337535
387000 -56 HS1738 Dragonfly with AquArrêt® Yes
447000 -31 HS1744 Summer Ascot Yes
477000 -950 HS1747A/B Crystal Springs

**
477003(4)
477802(36)

**
**

477005(6)
477804(38)

607000 -53 HS1760 Intercity 607007 (8) Mid June
607009 (10) Mid July
607017 (18) Mid June
607020 (21) End June
607033 (34) End June
607047 (48) Mid June
607051 (52) Mid June
607052 (53) End June
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**  Indicates that a number has become SOLD OUT since the previous issue of the Monthly Bunch Stock Report.  
**  Indique qu’un article a été SUPPRIMÉ depuis la diffusion antérieure de notre Rapport Mensuel.  
**  bedeutet dass ein Artikel seit Herausgabe des letzten monatlichen Berichts inzwischen RESTLOS AUSVERKAUFT geworden ist.  
**  Indica que una referencia ha sido DESCATALOGADA tras la anterior edición del “Informe Mensual de Stock de Muestrarios”
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Collection No’s
No. Collection
Kollektion Stoffnr.
Colección número

Bunch No
No. Liasse
Bündel Nr. 
Muestrario número

Bunch Name
Nom de Liasse
Bündel Name
Nombre del muestario

In Stock
En Stock
Auf Lager
Disponible

Out of Stock
Hors Stock
Vorübergehend nicht lieferbar
Agotada temporalmente

Sold Out
Supprimé
Ausverkauft
Agotada y descatalogada

667000 -57 HS1766 Cape Horn 667053 (54) Mid June
737000 -307 HS1773 Chequers Yes
757000 -605 HS1775 Classic Flannel Yes
807500 -64 HS1780 Swan Hill Yes
877000 -201 HS1787 Ascot Classics 877001 (2) End May

877021 (22) End June
907000 -950 HS1790A/B SherryAlpaca Yes
927000 -308 HS1792A/B Cashmere Pure Opulence	 Yes
118000 -045 HS1811 Portofino II 118020 (21) Beg June

118023 (24) Beg June
138000 -318 HS1813 Sherry Stretch 138000 (1) Mid June

138001 (2) Mid June
138004 (5) Mid June
138005 (6) End May
138006 (7) Mid June
138009 (10) End May
138010 (11) Mid June
138013 (14) Mid June
138014 (15) End May
138018 (19) End May
138102 (23) Mid June
138105 (26) Mid June
138200 (27) Mid June
138202 (29) Mid June
138301 (32) Mid June
138302 (33) End June
138304 (35) Mid June
138306 (37) Mid June
138307 (38) Mid June

138014(15)

168000 -310 HS1816 Oceania 168000 (1) End June
168010 (11) Mid June
168101 (14) Mid July

248500 -611 HS1824A/B Xtreme Ultrafine Yes
258500 -553 HS1825A Cashique (Bunch) 258504 (5) Mid June
258500 -553 HS1825B Cashique (Album) 258504 Mid June
318000 -072 HS1831A Royal Mile 1976 318018 (19) End May
318500 -546 HS1831B Royal Mile 1976 Plains 318500 (1) Mid June

318510 (11) Mid June
318522 (23) Mid June
318538 (39) Mid June

368000 -068 HS1836 Snowy River Lightweight 368042 (43) Mid June
368053 (54) Mid June
368062 (63) End June
368067 (68) End June

408000 -215 HS1840 Summer Variety 408100 (27) Beg June
428000 -023 HS1842 Argento Yes
428500 -621 HS1842A Tesoro Yes
458100 -420 HS1845A/B Sherry Silk Yes
478500 -953 HS1847A/B Cyrstal Springs 478601 (10) Mid June

478612 (21) End June
511436 -457 Folder Dragonesque Yes
927900 -902 Non Bunch Pure Worsted Spun Vicuña Yes

Gold Button Collection
Enamel Buttons 
BUT402-BUT426

400
405
410
414
416
418
422
425

401
409
413
415
417
419
424

Gilt Buttons 
BUT600-BUT616 

603
607
616

605
608

Enamel 
BUT800-801

Yes

Gilt 
BUT802-811

Yes




